—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

Principal

Resource Spec Program
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Resource Spec Program
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
School Secretary

Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach

Elem Classroom Teach

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Department

Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School

Total Wages

$137,217
$119,502
$115,258
$115,176
$115,149
$113,970
$112,311
$112,166
$111,648
$110,507
$110,279
$103,841
$101,185
$94,696
$94,218
$91,672
$88,866
$79,003
$72,206
$71,265
$69,450
$68,775
$68,373
$66,678
$60,054
$58,808
$58,783
$58,539
$57,587
$54,894
$54,873



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

School Clerk

Library Media Clerk
Day Custodian

Health Clerk/Reception
School Safety Coordinator
Instructional Aide B
Special Day Class Te
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School

$50,504
$45,520
$44,215
$38,449
$38,136
$30,009
$24,713
$9,588
$8,391
$6,735
$5,280
$4,646
$3,326
$1,623
$1,195



