	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$137,217
2.	Resource Spec Program		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$119,502
3.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$115,258
4.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$115,176
5.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$115,149
6.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$113,970
7.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$112,311
8.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$112,166
9.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$111,648
10.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$110,507
11.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$110,279
12.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$103,841
13.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$101,185
14.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$94,696
15.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$94,218
16.	Resource Spec Program		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$91,672
17.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$88,866
18.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$79,003
19.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$72,206
20.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$71,265
21.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$69,450
22.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$68,775
23.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$68,373
24.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$66,678
25.	School Secretary		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$60,054
26.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$58,808
27.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$58,783
28.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$58,539
29.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$57,587
30.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$54,894
31.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Village School	\$54,873

32.	School Clerk	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$50,504
33.	Library Media Clerk	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$45,520
34.	Day Custodian	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$44,215
35.	Health Clerk/Reception	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$38,449
36.	School Safety Coordinator	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$38,136
37.	Instructional Aide B	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$30,009
38.	Special Day Class Te	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$24,713
39.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$9,588
40.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$8,391
41.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$6,735
42.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$5,280
43.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$4,646
44.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$3,326
45.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$1,623
46.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Village School	\$1,195